POS PETT
1 437
2 335
3 263
4 372
5 404
6 355
7 442
8 424
9 420
10 385
11 340
12 332
13 451
14 418
15 279
16 386
POS PETT
1 422
2 285
3 319
4 400
5 254
6 336
7 371
8 295
9 453
10 406
11 341
12 370
13 399
14 454
15 411
16 257
17 438
18 387
19 439
20 328
21 253
22 271
23 431
POS PETT
1 401
2 308
3 363
4 320
5 447
6 280
7 317
8 353

ATLETA

BIANCO GIOVANNI
KABA MAMADI

FALBO ARMANDO
SCARDOVI GIANLUCA
DEGLI ESPOSTI CLEVERSON
PALLANTE FRANCESCO
ADAMO ANTONIO
VIGNOLI GIOVANNI
SABATTINI GIUSEPPE
VENTRELLA VALENTINO
LESI NICOLO

GINOSA ARTURO
GOVONI RICCARDO
PICCININI LUCA
COSTANTINI GIANLUCA
VENTURELLI ALBERTO

ATLETA

TORNATI FRANCESCO
DI GIO BATTISTA PAOLO
D'ORO ANTONIO
CASARI GIULIANO
CHIAPPE MIRKO

LA CARA GIUSEPPE EMILIANO
SALAMONE LUCIO
BANDIERA DAVIDE
SERIO MAURO

DI NOIA ERNESTO
LONGAGNANI MARCO
RUSCELLI GABRIELE
BUGLI ANDREA

SERIO GIOVANNI LUCA
IORIO VITTORIO
COLELLA PAOLO
ACQUAVIVA GIOVANNI LUCA
VERONESE EMILIO
QUERZe MATTEO
GALGANI KATOTO
AMORE MARCO
MALAGUTI SIMONE
BELLUMORI CLAUDIO

ATLETA

CATERINO MAURIZIO
BONVENTO ALBERTO
PEZZINI CLAUDIO
D'ORONZIO DAVIDE
RONCARATI MARCO
CAPARRUCCI MAURO
COCCHINI ANTONIO
ODDERA CRISTIANO
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iRunning

8" CINQUE MIGLIA COMPETITIVA
Calderara Di Reno - 04/06/2023

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F: M18..39

ANNO ASS CAT

1995
1996
1985
1992
1986
1987
1987
1995
1991
1987
1990
1986
1991
1991
1984
1984

1
2
3
5
12
13
16
17
19
21
29
31
37
42
73
104

SM25
SM25
SM35
SM30
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM25
SM30
SM35
SM30
SM35
SM30
SM30
SM35
SM35

COD

H100338
H011635
BO009
BO014
BO005
BO009
V090254
BO005
BO005
H011725
BO508
H011305
BO021
BO005
CHO18
BA770

SOCIETA

UISP ATLETICA AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO A.S.D.
UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.
FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

FIDAL ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS
FIDAL G.S. GABBI ASD

FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
UISP TEAM FRANCESCO INCARGIOLA ASD

FIDAL G.S. GABBI ASD
FIDAL G.S. GABBI ASD

UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.

FIDAL POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO

UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB

FIDAL G.P. | CAGNON
FIDAL G.S. GABBI ASD
FIDAL ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

FIDAL ASD CORRERE PER SEMPRE

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F: M40..49
ANNO ASS CAT

1976
1983
1977
1974
1980
1975
1978
1982
1980
1974
1978
1980
1983
1975
1977
1983
1979
1975
1977
1974
1975
1974
1979

4
6
8
11
15
18
23
24
25
26
27
32
33
34
35
44
51
54
62
66
80
126
134

SM45
SM40
SM45
SM45
SM40
SM45
SM45
SM40
SM40
SM45
SM45
SM40
SM40
SM45
SM45
SM40
SM40
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM40

COD

BO005
H100338
H011308
H010498
BO009
H011308
MO587
H010143
BO009
BO005
H041354
BO150
BO005
BO009
BO005
BO009
BO138
BO545
BO468
BO009
BO021
RA002
1030881

SOCIETA
FIDAL G.S. GABBI ASD

UISP ATLETICA AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD
UISP G.S. GABBI A.S.D.

FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD

FIDAL LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD
UISP ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI BOLOGNA
FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

FIDAL G.S. GABBI ASD

UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

FIDAL LOLLIAUTO ASD
FIDAL G.S. GABBI ASD

FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

FIDAL G.S. GABBI ASD

FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD
FIDAL TRIIRON

FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

FIDAL G.P. | CAGNON
FIDAL G.P.A. LUGHESINA

UISP A.S.D. TEAM MARATHON BIKE

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F: M50..59

ANNO ASS CAT

1973
1970
1965
1973
1971
1971
1966
1972

7

9

10
14
20
22
28
30

[=
=

VM50
VM50
VM55
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM55
VM50

e

COD

H010498
H011725
H020193
D050428
MO052
MO113
BO009
BO009

SOCIETA
UISP G.S. GABBI A.S.D.

UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.
UISP POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD

UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA
FIDAL A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

FIDAL POD. FORMIGINESE

FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

RISULTATO
00.21.39
00.21.42
00.22.27
00.23.02
00.23.51
00.23.54
00.24.15
00.24.47
00.24.57
00.25.24
00.25.58
00.26.02
00.26.26
00.26.57
00.29.27
00.32.10

RISULTATO
00.22.46
00.23.03
00.23.23
00.23.43
00.24.08
00.24.48
00.25.26
00.25.40
00.25.44
00.25.45
00.25.49
00.26.02
00.26.17
00.26.19
00.26.21
00.27.01
00.27.27
00.28.02
00.28.19
00.28.50
00.30.03
00.36.51
00.38.41

RISULTATO
00.23.04
00.23.33
00.23.40
00.24.00
00.25.20
00.25.25
00.25.50
00.26.00

Ultima Data elaborazione: 16-03-2024 20:47:56

Page 1/4



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

POS

© 00 NO Ul WN PP

I o =
AN wNPRO

344
441
375
329
275
304
379
398
378
267
293
362
394
309
455
283
412
278
440
368
428
421
450
366
448
432
289
361
345
433
339
360
281
321
325
407
259
409
324
327
452
393
273
456
250

PETT
297
443
330
352
351
429
358
381
311
343
270
318
301
305

MALINI IVANO
PIGNATTI GILBERTO
SIVIERO FRANCESCO
GALLONE PIETRO
SCHIERA IVANO
BIANCHI FRANCESCO
TORTORETO GIUSEPPE
BARBIERI FAUSTO
STEFANELLI LUCA
GIBELLINI MIRCO
ARBIZZANI ANDREA
PERSIANI ROBERTO
ZANNI FABRIZIO
BOVOLI PIER GIORGIO
FRANCI LUCA

RAUSA CARLO
LACCETTI DANIELE
VOLTA GIANNI
MANTOVANI ANTONIO
PRESTI MIRCO
PUGLIOLI MARCO
SALMI AUGUSTO
CARNOVALI ALESSANDRO
POLETTI DENNI

MELFI ATTILIO
VANDELLI LUIGI
ALBERGHINI ENRICO
PERELLI MARCO
MARANGONI MARCO
LAMIERI IVAN

LENZI GAETANO
PASSARINI LORENZO
COLETTA PIETRO
DALLEDONNE LEONARDO
FRANCHI FEDERICO
FERRARI MILO

BRINI FEDERICO
GIANSTEFANI GIORGIO
ESPOSTI ENRICO
FRANCHINI LUCA
SFORZA ALBERTO
ZAMBONI MARCO
MASTROCOLA NICOLA
GALLIERA LORENZO
VASSALLI DANIELE

ATLETA

BARALDINI STEFANO
CASTELLI GIORDANO
GARGIONI STEFANO
NERVO GIULIANO
NADALINI RENZO
FALCHIERI GRAZIANO
PANTALEO GIACOMO
VECCHI ANDREA
CARETTO FRANCESCO
MAGNO GABRIELE
LODOVISI STEFANO
D'AGOSTINO STEFANO
BARBIERI ROBERTO
BOARETTI SAURO

WWwW.irunning.it
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1966
1967
1972
1969
1968
1964
1973
1964
1971
1971
1969
1969
1968
1969
1970
1970
1967
1967
1969
1965
1964
1970
1971
1972
1964
1964
1968
1968
1967
1970
1972
1965
1969
1969
1971
1967
1973
1972
1972
1968
1966
1965
1971
1972
1971

36
38
39
41
46
48
49
52
55
56
57
58
59
60
63
67
68
70
74
76
78
79
81
82
84
85
87
89
90
92
93
94
95
100
101
102
106
111
118
120
129
132
135
141
143

VM55
VM55
VM50
VM50
VM55
VM55
VM50
VM55
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM55
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM55
VM55
VM50
VM55
VM55
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM55
VM55
VM55
VM55
VM55
VM50
VM50
VM55
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM55
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM55
VM55
VM55
VM50
VM50
VM50

H011305
H011219
BO009
H010372
BO009
HO075301
H010372
H010498
BO009
BO545
H011635
BO427
BO009
BO009
BO138
H011729
BO005
BO009
H011219
BO124
BO017
BO005
MO587
BO009
BO138
H011729
BO021
BO009
BO014
H011635
BO009
BO021
BO138
BO150
BO468
BO005
H011725
BO005
BO150
H020266
BO138
H011635
H010019
BO021
H020266

UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB

UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA
FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.

FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
UISP A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA

UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.

UISP G.S. GABBI A.S.D.

FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD

UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.

FIDAL CSI SASSO MARCONI

FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.
FIDAL G.S. GABBI ASD

FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA
FIDAL ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID
FIDAL ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA

FIDAL G.S. GABBI ASD

FIDAL LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD

FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.
FIDAL G.P. | CAGNON

FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
FIDAL ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS

UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.

FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
FIDAL G.P. | CAGNON

FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

FIDAL LOLLIAUTO ASD

FIDAL TRIIRON

FIDAL G.S. GABBI ASD

UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.
FIDAL G.S. GABBI ASD

FIDAL LOLLIAUTO ASD

UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS
FIDAL G.P. | CAGNON

UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F: M60..64
ANNO ASS CAT

1962
1962
1960
1960
1960
1962
1963
1962
1962
1963
1959
1961
1960
1961

43
47
53
61
71
72
75
91
96
105
107
113
114
115

[=
=

VM60
VMG60
VMG60
VM60
VM60
VMG60
VMG60
VM60
VM60
VMG60
VM60
VM60
VM60
VMG60

e

COD

H011219
H041354
H020266
H011725
H010224
BO017
H011725
BO002
H010372
BO009
BO009
H011305
H011305
BO150

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA
UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.
UISP POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL

FIDAL ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA

UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.
FIDAL ACQUADELA BOLOGNA

UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.

FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB

UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB

FIDAL LOLLIAUTO ASD

00.26.22
00.26.31
00.26.34
00.26.54
00.27.06
00.27.13
00.27.14
00.27.53
00.28.04
00.28.07
00.28.09
00.28.11
00.28.13
00.28.17
00.28.26
00.28.51
00.28.58
00.29.16
00.29.29
00.29.35
00.29.51
00.29.53
00.30.04
00.30.05
00.30.14
00.30.15
00.30.25
00.30.34
00.30.43
00.31.08
00.31.15
00.31.23
00.31.29
00.31.52
00.31.57
00.32.01
00.32.18
00.32.54
00.35.36
00.35.54
00.37.55
00.38.19
00.38.42
00.49.12
01.00.29

RISULTATO
00.27.00
00.27.10
00.27.57
00.28.18
00.29.19
00.29.22
00.29.32
00.30.45
00.31.30
00.32.11
00.32.27
00.33.14
00.33.40
00.33.44

Ultima Data elaborazione: 16-03-2024 20:47:56
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15 331
16 413

POS PETT
333
290
314
296
356
423
292
427
419
350
392
334
347
373
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POS PETT
269
380
302
374
369
326
348
307
396
391

© 00 ~NO Ol WN PP

[uy
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POS PETT
388
346
349
436
435
364
272
315
286
367
276
377
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POS PETT
434
403
410
313
299

a b WN PP

POS PETT

GIAROLI ANGELO
MARZADURI ANDREA

ATLETA

GIORDANI ARIS
ALBERGHINI GIANCARLO
CASTELLINI AUGUSTO
BARALDI STEFANO
PALMERI MAURIZIO
VANNUCCINI PIERO
ALBERTINI GIANNI
BORSARI ANDREA
RENNI LEONARDO
MENGOLI CLAUDIO
ZAMBELLI ALBERTO
IANNIBELLI GIUSEPPE
MAZZOLI ANDREA
SCHIRALLI PIETRO MARTIRE

ATLETA

GRUPPIONI ALBERTO
VALLI NADIR
BARGIOTTI MARIO
SERRA SANDRO
RAMUNNI ANTONIO UBALDO
FRANCHINI ENZO
MAZZOLI MAURIZIO
BONAFe CORRADO
CATOZZI GIANCARLO
ZACCHINI GIANNI

ATLETA

VIROLI ARALDO
MARGELLI UMBERTO
MENABUE GIOVANNI
GENNARI ELVINO
MAHMOUD ISMAT
PICCONE GIORGIO
MANTOVANI SILVANO
CAVAZZA MARIO
DONATI ALFONSINO
POPOLO NICOLA
UGOLINI STEFANO
STEFANELLI ARTURO

ATLETA

COLIVA BENEDETTA
CUSCINI ALICE
GUIDUCCI CHIARA
CARRETTI CHIARA
BARBIERI ENRICA

ATLETA

WWwW.irunning.it
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1959
1963

124 VM60 MIO77 FIDAL CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO

130 VM60 BO005 FIDAL G.S. GABBI ASD

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F: M65..69
ANNO ASS CAT

1954
1956
1955
1955
1955
1956
1954
1957
1955
1958
1958
1957
1955
1958

50
64
65
69
i
83
86
97
98
103
110
119
133
136

VM65
VM65
VM65
VM65
VM65
VM65
VM65
VM65
VM65
VM65
VM65
VM65
VM65
VM65

COD

H011635
BO009
BO009
H011365
H011635
BO005
H020193
H011729
H010498
BO150
H011305
H010224
H011305
H010372

SOCIETA

UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.

FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
UISP POLISPORTIVA MONTE SAN PIETRO A.S.D.
UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.

FIDAL G.S. GABBI ASD

UISP POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD
UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.

UISP G.S. GABBI A.S.D.
FIDAL LOLLIAUTO ASD

UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB

UISP POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL

UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F: M70..74

ANNO ASS

1953
1953
1951
1953
1953
1949
1949
1953
1951
1952

45

88

99

108
109
112
117
121
122
140

CAT

VM70
VM70
VM70
VM70
VM70
VM70
VM70
VM70
VM70
VM70

COD

BO009
MN631
H011725
BO009
H011725
H011729
H010224
H010372
H010224
H010372

SOCIETA

FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

FIDAL G.P. GOODWIN ASD

UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.
FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.
UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.

UISP POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL

UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.

UISP POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL

UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F: M75+

ANNO ASS

1948
1947
1948
1946
1947
1946
1947
1945
1948
1945
1947
1945

40

116
123
125
127
128
131
137
138
139
142
144

CAT

VM75
VM75
VM75
VM75
VM75
VM75
VM75
VM75
VM75
VM75
VM75
VM75

COD

H100338
H011305
H011305
MO066
BO544
BO150
BO009
H010372
BO565
RUNCARD
H010019
H011305

SOCIETA

UISP ATLETICA AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO A.S.D.
UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB

FIDAL POL. UNIONE 90
FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD
FIDAL LOLLIAUTO ASD

FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA CSI CASALECCHIO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS
UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F: F18..39
ANNO ASS CAT

2001
1992
1988
1990
1986

1
4
9
11
12

SF20
SF30
SF35
SF30
SF35

COD

LU164
BO005
BO005
BO563
H041426

SOCIETA

FIDAL G.S. LAMMARI
FIDAL G.S. GABBI ASD
FIDAL G.S. GABBI ASD

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D

UISP JOY RUNNER ASD

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F: F40..49
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

[=
=

e

00.36.20
00.38.06

RISULTATO
00.27.18
00.28.33
00.28.43
00.29.15
00.29.49
00.30.08
00.30.21
00.31.31
00.31.40
00.32.05
00.32.41
00.35.51
00.38.31
00.38.57

RISULTATO
00.27.05
00.30.33
00.31.44
00.32.32
00.32.34
00.32.55
00.35.05
00.35.57
00.36.04
00.47.11

RISULTATO
00.26.42
00.34.19
00.36.12
00.36.29
00.37.19
00.37.40
00.38.12
00.39.47
00.41.41
00.45.08
00.49.37
01.00.46

RISULTATO
00.23.13
00.26.56
00.28.56
00.30.01
00.30.04

RISULTATO

Ultima Data elaborazione: 16-03-2024 20:47:56
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294
264
342
303
395
323

o O WN PP

POS PETT
258
415
260
359
408
389
449

~N o b WDN PP

POS PETT
365
414
337
390
357
397
252

~N o b WDN PP

BALDI MANOELA
FINARDI ALICE
LUCARINI ELEONORA
BENFENATI SARA
ZIVANOVIC NATASA
DINELLI FRANCESCA

ATLETA

SPAGNOLI ANNA

MORONI FEDERICA
BURGESS RACHEL ELAINE
PASELLO NICOLETTA
FREDA MONICA
VUILLEMENOT NADEGE
COSMA MARINA

ATLETA

PIGONI CARMEN
MASETTI ANNAMARIA
LAMBERTINI PAOLA
WIZA BARBARA ANN
PANCALDI SANDRA
CHELI PATRIZIA
VENTURINI LORENZA

WWwW.irunning.it
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1975
1981
1974
1976
1983
1975

6
8
16
17
20
25

SF45
SF40
SF45
SF45
SF40
SF45

H070205
RUNCARD
H011308
H010372
H100338
BO021

UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD
UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.
UISP ATLETICA AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO A.S.D.

FIDAL G.P. | CAGNON

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F: F50..59

ANNO ASS CAT

1972
1972
1973
1967
1970
1973
1972

2
3
5
7
10
15
21

VF50
VF50
VF50
VF55
VF50
VF50
VF50

COD

RA094
BO005
BO009
H070205
BO005
H011305
BO138

SOCIETA
FIDAL ATLETICA 85 FAENZA
FIDAL G.S. GABBI ASD

FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

FIDAL G.S. GABBI ASD

UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F: F60+

ANNO ASS

1963
1960
1957
1960
1963
1952
1957

13
14
18
19
22
23
24

CAT

VF60
VF60
VF65
VF60
VF60
VF70
VF65

COD

MO459
H010498
H011305
H011725
H011635
H010224
H011219

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

UISP G.S. GABBI A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.
UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.

UISP POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL

UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA

00.27.48
00.28.32
00.32.57
00.33.03
00.36.22
00.49.13

RISULTATO
00.24.58
00.25.08
00.26.59
00.28.22
00.29.54
00.32.56
00.37.55

RISULTATO
00.31.14
00.32.51
00.33.26
00.35.15
00.38.43
00.41.15
00.42.05
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